FRED ROY. President
13520 STREET EAST
PRINCE ALBERT, SK.. CANADA
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TEL/FAX: (306} T63-0809
E-MAIL: fred.royisaskiel.net

Boys Left 60

1 SWE0004
2 SWE0083
3 SWEO0090

Boys Left 65
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SWE0202
SWE0073
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SWE0040
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SWE0065

N o g~ W NN =

Boys Left 70

SWEO0311
SWE0072
NOR1440
NORO0014
SWEO0109
SWE0023
SWE0021
SWE1015
SWE0054
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Boys Left 80

SWE0017
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24. oktober 2009

WORLD ARMWRESTLING FEDERATION

RUE DE BATY | 8

5580 EPRAVE., BELGIUM
TEL/FAX: 3284 3777 70
E-MAIL: walabrasdeter be

Nordic Armwrestling Championship

Markus Engman
Simon Edvall
Said Saidov

Jesper Lowendahl
Filip Adamsson
Sebastian Edoff
Mikael Engman
Christoffer Gillerstrom
Remi Sgnderland
Dennis Bengtsson

Conny Sandberg
Robin Lundgren
Nils Hakon Winters
Lars Erik Bakka
Emil Eriksson
simon Bredin

Joar Backman
Linus Johansson
Douglas Younger

Johan Karlsson
Lars-Eirik Kolbjernsrud
Kim-Michael Olavesen
Anders Tobiassen

24th of October 2009

Eskilstuna, Sweden

Boys Left 80+
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SWE0071
SWE0035
NOR0015
SWE0012
NOR0006
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SWE0072
SWEO0311
SWEO0021
SWEO0109
NOR0014
SWE0023
SWE0054

Johan Erlandsson
Kim Mikkelsen
Markus Wilhelmsson
Steinar Moen

Henrik Zetterqvist
Fredrik Marcussen

Said Saidov
Simon Edvall

Jesper Lowendahl
Sebastian Edoff

Filip Adamsson
Christoffer Gillerstrdom
Remi Sgnderland
Dennis Bengtsson
Mikael Engman

Robin Lundgren
Conny Sandberg
Joar Backman
Emil Eriksson
Lars Erik Bakka
simon Bredin
Douglas Younger

WILLY DENEUMOSTIER, Gen. Secretary
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8 SWE1015
9 NOR1440

Boys Right 80

SWE0017
NORO0012
NORO0018
NORO0009
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Boys Right 80+

SWE0302
SWE0071
SWE0012
SWE1007
NORO0003
NORO0017
NORO0015
NORO0006
SWE0035
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Girls Left 50

1 SWE0305
2 NOR0002
3 SWE1011

Girls Left 55

SWE0027
SWE1002
SWE0076
SWE0077
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Girls Left 60

SWE1013
SWE0020
SWE0051
SWE1016
SWE0306
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Girls Left 70
1 SWE0044

24. oktober 2009

Nordic Armwrestling Championship
24th of October 2009
Eskilstuna, Sweden

Linus Johansson
Nils Hakon Winters

2 SWE0308
3 SWE0233

Girls Left 70+

Jessica Lindkvist
Ida Lundstedt

Johan Karlsson 1 SWE0084 Emma Edvall
Anders Tobiassen 2 SWEO0307 Rebecca Jonasson
Lars-Eirik Kolbjernsrud 3 SWEO0075 Lovisa Wahlstrém
Kim-Michael Olavesen 4 SWE0405 Jennifer Lindkvist

5 SWEO0031 Saga Eldsfors

6 SWEO0070 Tatjana Mikkelsen

7 SWEO0069 Cornelia Lundqvist
Johan Erlandsson ]

. . 8 SWEO0029 Elin Haag

Kim Mikkelsen
Henrik Zetterqvist . .
Jonathan Renberg Girls nght 50
Martin Bolseth 1 SWE0305 Malin Gavelin
Sondre Rivrud 2 NOR0002 Hanne Lise Kvamsdal
Steinar Moen 3 SWE1011 Rebecka Svensson
Fredrik Marcussen
Markus Wilhelmsson Girls Right 55

1 SWEO0076 Emma Johansson

2 SWEO0077 Malin Johansson
Malin Gavelin 3 SWE1002 Madelen Martensson
Hanne Lise Kvamsdal 4 SWEO0027 Carolina Pettersson
Rebecka Svensson

Girls Right 60

1 SWE1013 Klara Bohlin-Thysell
Carolina Pettersson 2 SWEO0020 Jessica Bredin
Madelen Martensson 3 SWEO0051 Alice Younger
Emma Johansson 4 SWE1016 Anna Ivarsson
Malin Johansson 5 SWEO0306 Johanna Samuelsson

Girls Right 70

Klara Bohlin-Thysell 1 SWE0044 Sarah Backman
Jessica Bredin 2 SWEO0308 Jessica Lindkvist
Alice Younger 3 SWE0233 Ida Lundstedt

Anna Ivarsson
Johanna Samuelsson

Girls Right 70+

1 SWE0084 Emma Edvall
2 SWEO0075 Lovisa Wahlstrém
Sarah Backman 3 SWEO0029 Elin Haag
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Nordic Armwrestling Championship

4  SWEO0405 Jennifer Lindkvist
5 SWE0069 Cornelia Lundqyvist
6 SWEO0307 Rebecca Jonasson
7 SWEO0031 Saga Eldsfors

8 SWEO0070 Tatjana Mikkelsen

Grand Master Left 90+

1 SWEO0081
2 SWE1021

Johnny Johnson
Veikko Korkiakoski

Grand Master Right 90+

1 SWEO0081
2 SWE1021

Johnny Johnson
Veikko Korkiakoski

Left Men's 100

1 SWE0074 Roger Grufman

2 SWEO0008 Jimmy Cebula

3 SWE0085 Philip Berencreutz
4 SWEO0300 Jonas Hellstrom

5 SWEO0039 Magnus Lundgren
6 SWEO0086 Viktor Eriksson

7 SWE1014 Emil Ostman

Left Men's 110

Left Men's 110+

1 SWEO0038 PO Svedberg

2 SWEO0041 Ralf Johansson

3 SWE1017 Damir Krunic

4  NOR1420 Bjarne Sgnderland
5 SWEO0102 Mikael Eriksson

6 FIN0002 Matti Varis

7 SWEO0091 Jonny Franzen

8 SWEO0153 Erik Ekestubbe

24. oktober 2009

1 SWE0200 Erik Persson

2 NOR1421 Tommy Sgnderland

3 NOR1404 Ronny Bruargy Risgen
4 SWEO0006 Jonathan Syrjéla

5 SWE0062 Marcus Aberg

6 SWE1019 Anders Svensson

7  FINOO13 Tero Oravasaari

24th of October 2009

Eskilstuna, Sweden

9 SWE0060
10 SWE0700

Left Men's 65

1 SWE0309
2 SWE0014
3 SWE1004
4 SWE0066

Left Men's 70

SWE1009
FINOO16

SWE0072
SWEO0311
SWEO0011
NOR1440
SWE0068
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Left Men's 75

1 SWE0154
2 NOR0007
3 SWE0005
4 SWE0052
5 SWEO0151
6 SWEO0053
7 NOR0009
8 SWEO0310
9 SWE1018
10 SWE0087
11 NORO0044
12 FINOO14

13 SWEO0201

Left Men's 80

SWE0088
SWE0007
NOR1405
SWE1000
SWEO0061
SWE0043
SWE1008
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Karl Backlund
Anders Persson

Jesper Andersson
Roine Eklund
Magnus Persson
Jesper Léwendahl

Stefan Norstrgm
Olli Lintamo

Robin Lundgren
Conny Sandberg
Ronny Ceder

Nils Hakon Winters
Jonas Klasson

Sdderberg Stephan
Kenneth Rarmyr
Erik Ohlson
Andreas Bengtsson
Mans-Erik Frank
Veikko Valimaa
Kim-Michael Olavesen
Kristian Wiklund
Pontus Niemela
Freddy Gunnarsson
Henrik Elvestad
Esa Huikkola

Bjorn Lundstrém

Niklas Nannestad
Daniel Aberg

Frode Veim Haugland
Edvard Wistedt
Martin Rissveds
Mitcho Tek

Staffan Back
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Nordic Armwrestling Championship

8 SWEO0017 Johan Karlsson

9  FIN0005 Jukka-Pekka Lukkarila
10 FIN0018 Kim Séderholm

11 SWE1021 Veikko Korkiakoski

Left Men's 85

1 SWEO0078 Jimmy Wahiman

2 SWEO0301 Kim Né&sstrom

3 SWEO0045 Anders Karlsson

4 NOR1426 Ole Lien

5 NOR1425 Jyvind B Austlid

6 SWEO0204 Morgan Andersson

7  NORO0001 Erik Hjelmstad

8 SWE1003 Tobias Karlsson

9 SWEO0071 Kim Mikkelsen

10 SWEO0150 Joel Larsson

11 SWE0203 Peter Eriksson
Left Men's 90

1 SWEO0003 Mattias Engman

2 NOR1411 Tore Matre

3 SWEO0302 Johan Erlandsson

4 FINOO12 Juha Salminen

5 NOR1437 Asle Kvamsdal

6 SWEO0080 Mattias Karlsson

7 SWE1006 Miska Escobar

Master Ladies Left 60

1 SWE1012 Mari Thysell
2 SWEO0010 Ann Johansson

Master Ladies Left 80+

1  SWEO0089 Karina Karlsson
2 SWE0034 Pirju Laituri
3 FINO019 Paivi Heininen

Master Ladies Right 60

1 SWEO0010 Ann Johansson
2 SWE1012 Mari Thysell

24. oktober 2009

24th of October 2009
Eskilstuna, Sweden

Master Ladies Right 80+

1 SWEO0089 Karina Karlsson
2 SWE0034 Pirju Laituri
3 FINOO19 Paivi Heininen

Master Mens Left 100

1 SWE0039 Magnus Lundgren
2 SWEO0081 Johnny Johnson

Master Mens Left 100+

1 SWE0091 Jonny Franzen
2 SWEO0050 Bjorn Karlsson

Master Mens Left 70

1 SWEO0011 Ronny Ceder
2 FINOO20 Markku Vainio

Master Mens Left 80

1 FINO0O5 Jukka-Pekka Lukkarila
2 FINOO18 Kim Séderholm

3 SWE1021 Veikko Korkiakoski

4 SWE0002 Thomas Lundgren

Master Mens Left 90

1 SWE0037 Mats Pettersson
2 SWEO0015 Juha Lehtonen

Master Mens Right 100

1 SWE0039 Magnus Lundgren
2 SWEO0081 Johnny Johnson

Master Mens Right 100+

1 SWE1010 Thomas Faltsj6é
2 FINOOO1 Jarmo Rintapaa
3 SWEO0091 Jonny Franzen
4  SWEO0050 Bjorn Karlsson

Master Mens Right 70
1 SWEO0011 Ronny Ceder
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2 FIN0020

Nordic Armwrestling Championship

Markku Vainio

Master Mens Right 80

SWE0001
FINOOO5
SWE0002
FINOO18
SWE1021
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Thimy Lundgren
Jukka-Pekka Lukkarila
Thomas Lundgren
Kim Séderholm
Veikko Korkiakoski

Master Mens Right 90

1 SWE0037
2 SWEO0015

Right Men's 100

SWE0039
SWE0074
SWE0300
SWE0085
SWE0008
SWE1014
NORO0006
SWE0086
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Right Men's 110

SWE0062
SWE0200
NOR1404
SWE1010
FINOOO1
NOR1421
SWEO0100
SWE0042
SWE1019
SWE0006
FINOO13
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Right Men's 110+

SWE0038
SWE0700
SWE0041
SWEO0153
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24. oktober 2009

Mats Pettersson
Juha Lehtonen

Magnus Lundgren
Roger Grufman
Jonas Hellstrém
Philip Berencreutz
Jimmy Cebula
Emil Ostman
Fredrik Marcussen
Viktor Eriksson

Marcus Aberg

Erik Persson
Ronny Bruargy Risgen
Thomas Faltsjo
Jarmo Rintapaa
Tommy Sgnderland
Holger Krekola
Toni Soppela
Anders Svensson
Jonathan Syrjala
Tero Oravasaari

PO Svedberg

Anders Persson
Ralf Johansson
Erik Ekestubbe

24th of October 2009
Eskilstuna, Sweden

SWE0060
SWE0102
NOR1420
SWE1017
FIN0O002

SWEO0091
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Right Men's 60

1 SWE1004
2 SWE0067

Right Men's 65

1 SWE0014
2 SWE0063
3 SWE0309
4 SWE0066

Right Men's 70

SWE0072
SWE1009
FINOO16

SWEO0311
SWEO0011
NOR1440
SWE0068
SWE0064
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Right Men's 75

SWE0087
SWE0201
SWE0310
SWEO0154
SWE0052
SWEO0151
NOR0009
FINOO14

SWE1018
NOR0007
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Right Men's 80
1 NOR1405
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Karl Backlund
Mikael Eriksson
Bjarne Sgnderland
Damir Krunic

Matti Varis

Jonny Franzéen

Magnus Persson
Anders Nystréom

Roine Eklund
Urban Karlsson
Jesper Andersson
Jesper Léwendahl

Robin Lundgren
Stefan Norstrgm
Olli Lintamo
Conny Sandberg
Ronny Ceder

Nils Hakon Winters
Jonas Klasson
Pierre Kaliff

Freddy Gunnarsson
Bjorn Lundstrom
Kristian Wiklund
Sdderberg Stephan
Andreas Bengtsson
Mans-Erik Frank
Kim-Michael Olavesen
Esa Huikkola

Pontus Niemela
Kenneth Rarmyr

Frode Veim Haugland
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SWE0088
FINOOO5

SWE0007
SWE0061
SWE0043
FINO018

SWE0017
SWE1021
SWE1000

© 00 N O 0k~ WD

-
o

Right Men's 85

SWE1020
SWE0078
SWE0204
SWE0045
SWE0203
SWE1003
NOR1425
SWEO0150
NORO0001
10 SWEO0301
11 SWEO0071
12 NORO0003
13 NOR1426
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Right Men's 90

FINOO12
SWE0302
SWE0080
NOR1411
NOR1437
SWE1006
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Woman Left 50

1 SWE0305
2 NOR0002

Woman Left 55

1 SWE0027
2 SWE0016

24. oktober 2009

Nordic Armwrestling Championship
24th of October 2009
Eskilstuna, Sweden

Niklas Nannestad
Jukka-Pekka Lukkarila
Daniel Aberg

Martin Rissveds
Mitcho Tek

Kim Séderholm

Johan Karlsson
Veikko Korkiakoski
Edvard Wistedt

Andreas Rundstrogm
Jimmy Wahlman
Morgan Andersson
Anders Karlsson
Peter Eriksson
Tobias Karlsson
@yvind B Austlid
Joel Larsson

Erik Hjelmstad
Kim Né&sstrom

Kim Mikkelsen
Martin Bolseth

Ole Lien

Juha Salminen
Johan Erlandsson
Mattias Karlsson
Tore Matre

Asle Kvamsdal
Miska Escobar

Malin Gavelin
Hanne Lise Kvamsdal

Carolina Pettersson
Anette Andersson

Woman Left 60

1 SWE0048
2 SWE1013
3 SWE1012
4 SWEO0010
5 SWE0020

Woman Left 70

SWE0049
SWE0205
SWE0044
SWE0234
SWE0089
SWE1001
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Woman Left 80

FINOO17

SWE0029
SWE0075
SWE0025
SWE0034
SWEO0101
SWEO0070

N OO o~ WON =

Woman Left 80+

1 SWE0405
2 SWEO0307
3 FINOO019

Woman Right 50

1 SWE0305
2 NOR0002

Woman Right 55

1 SWE0027
2 SWEO0016

Woman Right 60

1 SWE1013
2 SWE0048
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Sara Nyberg

Klara Bohlin-Thysell
Mari Thysell

Ann Johansson
Jessica Bredin

Fia Reisek
Camilla Berg
Sarah Backman
Anna Lundstedt
Karina Karlsson
Annelie Jansson

Anne Melin

Elin Haag

Lovisa Wahlstrém
Nadja Wennergard
Pirju Laituri
Madelen Ogren
Tatjana Mikkelsen

Jennifer Lindkvist
Rebecca Jonasson
Paivi Heininen

Malin Gavelin
Hanne Lise Kvamsdal

Carolina Pettersson
Anette Andersson

Klara Bohlin-Thysell
Sara Nyberg
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3 SWE0010
4 SWE0020
5 SWE1012

Woman Right 70

SWE0049
SWE0205
SWE0044
SWE0089
SWE0234
SWE1001
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Woman Right 80

FINOO17

SWE0075
SWE0025
SWE0029
SWEO0101
SWE0070
SWE0034
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Woman Right 80+

1 SWE0307
2 SWE0405
3 FIN0019

24. oktober 2009

Nordic Armwrestling Championship
24th of October 2009
Eskilstuna, Sweden

Ann Johansson
Jessica Bredin
Mari Thysell

Fia Reisek
Camilla Berg
Sarah Backman
Karina Karlsson
Anna Lundstedt
Annelie Jansson

Anne Melin

Lovisa Wahlstrém
Nadja Wennergard
Elin Haag
Madelen Ogren
Tatjana Mikkelsen
Pirju Laituri

Rebecca Jonasson
Jennifer Lindkvist
Paivi Heininen
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